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Washer Spring
Housing, Worm Gear
Worm & Gear Set
Worm
Gear
Housing, Crank Bearing. 
Seal, Rod
Cap Screw
Plate, End
Shim, End Plate
Cap Screw
Plug, Pipe
Housing, Worm Bearing
Shim, Housing
Seal. Oil
Housing, Worm Gear Seal
Shim, Housing
Key
Washer
Nut
Roller, Chain
Bearing, Roller
Shaft,Chain Roller
Bushing, Reducing
Plug,.Pipe
Bushing, Reducing
Elbow
Elbow
Plug, Pipe
Cone I Cup Bearing
Cone Icup-Bearing

Ref. Part No.
94037587
50399641
50445774
***
***
50206663
50207265
94031515
50206606
50995455
94055530
94028123
50206630
50995521
50954155
50206655
50995513
94046588
94065273
94065109
50206549
50209352
50206531
94039617
94065596
94062494
94205309
94205358
94034105
94065125
94065117
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