





## 2.c. Gear Box, Feed 94064995

No.	Description	Ref. Part No.	QTY
1	Washer Spring	94037587	16
2	Housing, Worm Gear	50399641	1
3	Worm & Gear Set	50445774	1
	Worm	***	1
	Gear	***	1
4	Housing, Crank Bearing.	50206663	1
5	Seal, Rod	50207265	1
6	Cap Screw	94031515	4
7	Plate, End	50206606	1
8	Shim, End Plate	50995455	1
9	Cap Screw	94055530	16
10	Plug, Pipe	94028123	2
11	Housing, Worm Bearing	50206630	1
12	Shim, Housing	50995521	1
13	Seal. Oil	50954155	2
14	Housing, Worm Gear Seal	50206655	1
15	Shim, Housing	50995513	1
16	Key	94046588	1
18	Washer	94065273	1
19	Nut	94065109	1
20	Roller, Chain	50206549	2
21	Bearing, Roller	50209352	4
22	Shaft,Chain Roller	50206531	2
23	Bushing, Reducing	94039617	1
24	Plug,.Pipe	94065596	2
25	Bushing, Reducing	94062494	1
26	Elbow	94205309	1
27	Elbow	94205358	1
28	Plug, Pipe	94034105	1
29	Cone I Cup Bearing	94065125	2
30	Cone Icup-Bearing	94065117	2